
2020, ENDURO
Poř.trať ▲ St.č. Jméno Kat. Poř.kat Klub Celkový čas

1 324 Filip Stehno M 1 Save the wheels 1:08:15.170

0:39:08.560|1|1 0:21:39.000|1|2 0:07:27.610|1|1

2 313 Miroslav Bureš M 2 ČOV Expert Racing 1:15:23.460

0:42:08.280|2|2 0:24:35.210|6|7 0:08:39.970|2|2

3 307 Lukáš Linka M 3 Hártkór Vozembóch 1:16:03.770

0:42:19.930|3|3 0:24:24.910|5|6 0:09:18.930|5|7

4 330 Wojciech Walczak M 4 1:18:29.570

0:44:59.700|6|8 0:24:13.310|3|4 0:09:16.560|3|5

5 317 Radim Kočík M 5 ČOV Expert Racing 1:20:33.440

0:44:03.340|5|6 0:26:28.650|8|11 0:10:01.450|7|9

6 325 Michal Smutný M 6 ASPIRE SPORTS 1:21:35.290

0:45:51.130|8|10 0:25:30.910|7|10 0:10:13.250|10|12

7 311 Boris Gottstein M 7 Never to late 1:22:20.990

0:45:00.460|7|9 0:26:51.690|9|12 0:10:28.840|13|15

8 327 Lukáš Klap M 8 Future Cycling North… 1:24:48.780

0:42:58.730|4|5 0:32:01.300|22|26 0:09:48.750|6|8

9 315 Robert Fuks M 9 Pekáč 1:25:38.750

0:47:54.440|11|13 0:27:37.210|10|14 0:10:07.100|8|10

10 306 Jakub Linka M 10 Hártkór Vozembóch 1:26:07.300

0:46:55.440|10|12 0:27:42.270|12|16 0:11:29.590|18|21

11 321 Boris Vykoupil M 11 DAB Enduro Racing 1:26:15.990

0:48:03.330|12|14 0:27:44.800|13|17 0:10:27.860|12|14

12 305 Ondřej Král M 12 1:27:24.030

0:52:53.340|18|21 0:24:15.150|4|5 0:10:15.540|11|13

13 246 Lukáš Synek M 13 B & B & B 1:28:15.110

0:50:24.370|14|17 0:27:37.680|11|15 0:10:13.060|9|11

14 331 Grzegorz Bem M 14 Black horses 1:28:50.760

0:55:34.670|21|24 0:23:57.510|2|3 0:09:18.580|4|6

15 302 Jaroslav Zendulka M 15 Bajkonur 1:29:40.380

0:45:51.780|9|11 0:33:08.400|23|27 0:10:40.200|14|16

16 303 René Hrbek M 16 Bajkonur 1:31:16.390

0:49:32.070|13|15 0:28:07.430|14|18 0:13:36.890|23|27

17 300 Josef Šalša M 17 Bajkonur 1:32:20.580

0:50:44.060|15|18 0:29:25.550|17|21 0:12:10.970|20|23

18 323 Petr Butora M 18 dhCycling 1:32:42.070

0:52:06.870|17|20 0:29:19.870|16|20 0:11:15.330|16|19

19 316 Jan Petráš M 19 1:34:11.810

0:53:39.240|19|22 0:29:38.090|18|22 0:10:54.480|15|18

20 309 Roman Adami M 20 Foxhole Shop 1:35:16.760

0:55:26.790|20|23 0:28:28.970|15|19 0:11:21.000|17|20

21 308 Filip Šimek M 21 Hartkór Vozembóch 1:36:39.810

0:51:56.810|16|19 0:31:47.040|21|25 0:12:55.960|21|25

22 312 Jan Hacha M 22 Pekáč 1:39:39.750

0:56:55.650|22|25 0:31:06.730|19|23 0:11:37.370|19|22

23 301 Tomáš Hořínek M 23 Bajkonur 1:46:00.620

1:00:40.120|23|27 0:31:46.840|20|24 0:13:33.660|22|26

24 304 David Hrbek M 24 Bajkonur 1:54:04.270

1:04:27.100|-|- 0:33:37.170|24|28 0:16:00.000|25|30

25 314 Vladimír Moravec M 25 2:05:12.290

1:11:27.400|24|28 0:39:11.120|25|30 0:14:33.770|24|28

Výsledkové listiny M - Sportbase Výsledky http://localhost/web/vysledky/2020/sm-1999999

1 z 1 06. 07. 20 8:22


